Открытый Чемпионат г.Таганрога - Чеховский фестиваль "Чайка" 
г.Таганрог 
15.06.2011 - 20.06.2011 
Предварительные результаты, класс "RS:X" 



Главный секретарь_____________/Н.Ю.Плахоткина/ 

Класс: RS:X 

	№
	Парус
№
	Участник (ФИО)
	ГодР
	Пол
	Рзр
	Роль
	Гонки
	Очки
	Место
	юн.
	дев.
	Тренер
	Город
	Команда

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	гн.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	24
	КОРОВКИН Дмитрий
	1994
	м
	1ю
	рулевой
	1
	1,0
	1
	1
	 
	Дубов В.В., Самойлов А.Н.
	Таганрог
	Таганрог СДЮСШОР-3

	2
	95
	ЧУГУЕВЕЦ Наталья
	1992
	д
	КМС
	рулевой
	2
	2,0
	2
	 
	1
	Зузуля И.В.
	Ростов-на-Дону
	ЦСП-3
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